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
snap at $475. Room 401 Dekum bldg.

CIGARS and confectionery. A downtown
bargain ; corner; lease $65. Owner in
hospital ; $1200; terms. Mr. Sheppard,
226 Henry bldg.

$2fv50 GROCERY, cah and carry, $100
day guaranteed, brick building, a real
store doing a real business. Z. Eakins,
315 Couch B'dg., 109 4th street.

GARAGE.
Corner, 50x100: 10-y-r. lease ; employs

3 mechanics; rent under $150; terms on
this. 607 Couch bldg.

$.juu RESTAURANT, west side; rent $45
month ; doing good business. Keipper &
Crosby, 514 Railway Exch. bldg. Bdwy.
6650.

- GROCERY.
$1400, good location, doing good busi-

ness; well located, good living rooms,
with bath. East 4855.

A PARTNER WANTED.
Wood and coal business: each partner

clears $200 month; small investment,
fully secured. Room 401 Deku-- bldg.

SHOE repair shop; exceptional value,
downtown location : lease, $1304);
terms. A. E. Campbell, Selling Bldg.
Main 1682.

FOR SALE Candy kitchen doing good
business; good location; low rent; terms
reasonable. 5814 92d st. S. E.. Lents.

BARBER'S $500 wgi buy half interest in
barber shop in live town. Address AV
411, Oregonian.

DELICATESSEN wtih steam table, shelfgrocery; central. Can buy right. Mr.
OominH. 226 Henry bldg.

FILES can be pt rmanentiy cured withoutoperation. Call or write Dr. Dean. Sec-
ond arid Morrison.

SPACE for rent In large east side garage
for battery service station. Apply Sable
& Armstrong, 43d and Hawthorne.

BAKERY and lunch, $1000 cash; stock at
invoice; profitable business for man and
wife. AE 568. Oregonian.

RESTAURANT, card room and soft drink
parlor cheap; good location. See owner.
S 264 First street.

GROCERY store for sale by owner. Will
invoice about $30o0, fixtures $1200.
Phone Woodlawn 4605.

WANTED Partner, $500, fruit, potatoes,
chickens on my ranch, on shares
Phone Main 127.

BARBER shop for sale, good location.
247 Couch et.

Unfurnished Apartments.

IRVIXGTON.
Beautiful apartment, available

April 1; corner 17th and Tillamook;
hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heat,
janitor service; references ; no children;
lent $S3.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
210 C. of C. Bldg. Broadway 677ff.

W ELLINGTON C'Ol'RT UNDER NiW
M A V AG EM EN T.

newiy painteo and kalsomfned,
steam heat and telephone, close In, walk
ing uisian oiuy o dick oi v asimis-to- n

st.; rent $47.50. Call Bdwy. 1245.
IRINITY PLACE APARTMENTS 2 choice

apartments available ; top floor; 4
room, sipping porch, pantry, bath and
hall; reference! required. Phone Broad-
way 6SdO- .

I'llE ALTLR bungalow apt., sleep-
ing porch, hardwood floors, tile bath
wuh shnwer, fireplace, china closet.
21st and Overton. Bdwy. 10h0 or Bdwy.
5203.

BERYL APARTMENTS.
On Lovejoy, near 21st., 1 large

unfurnished apt., all outside rooms. Call
Main 6254.

APT TOILET AND BATH. 648
THURMAN ST.. NEAR 20TH. PHONE
MARSHALL 4761.

JAEGER APTS., 701 Wash. st. One 4 and
one unfurnished apt.

A SINGLE and also apt.
left, at a new beautifully furnished and
unfurnished apt. house. 546 E. 7th st.
N., come early. .

4 NICE large unfurnished rooms, dress-ine- r

room and bath, steam heat, adults.
Rent $45. 555 East Yamhill. East
3252. ,

aot. and sleeping porch. 780
Kearney. Mar. 3456.
Fnrninbetl or CTniurinsncd Apartments.

FOR RENT . 4 and new apart
ments, modern conveniences, furnished
or unfurnished, close in. reasonable rent
to responsible parties.. Phone Main 1H67.

l n I'PSHi:R anartments. 2. 3 and 4
room, uniurnished or iurnished; all new
furnishings ana painting. mhiu

THK VICTORIAN furn. or unfurn.
apts., bath ; close in; very reasonable.
428 Columbia, near 11th. Marshall 22i7.

KING HILL APTS.
Six rooms, unfurnished, extra good,

five rooms furnished. Bdwy. 5126.

Flats.
flat in excellent condition. 301H

16th St., second building south of Mont-
gomery st. Rent $27.50. Strong & Co.,
6H Chamber of Commerce piag

ot RENT 5 rooms and bath, gas stove
and heater included; reasonable rent.
A. H. Birrell-Gi- ll Co., 216 N. W. Bank
building.

FOUR unfurnished rooms, entire lower
floor, hardwood floors, built-in- s, private
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

CONFECTIONERY AND LIGHT GRO-
CERIES.

Large soda fountain averaging $40 a
day business in confectioneries, groceries,
cigars, magazines and stationery; no rent
to pay; special line pays all overhead.
Bargain for $2050. 310-31- 1 Panama bldg.,
3d and Alder sts,

AUTO REPAIR SHOP PARTNERSHIP.
Congenial, steady man willing to learn

the business with expert mechanic can
buy equal half interest in one of the
best small shops in the city. You can
easily make $150 a month for yourself.
Full price $275. 310-31- 1 Panama bldg.,
3d ar-r- Aider sts.

FOR SAL); Garage, filling station, store,
also private house, a lot. all new; the
best highway in Oregon; garage is 50xo0
feet st o ra is 50x36 : Bull Run water;
gas light, all goes for $0500, $3000 cash,
balance $1000 each year, 6 per cent In-

terest; 3 miles from Montavilia on the
Base Line road, east,
GROCERY AND HOME TO LIVE IN.

Here is the best grocery buy in Port-
land; west side; doing $1800 a month
business; modern living rooms with bath.
Three-yea- r lease. Present owner has op-

erated 2 years. No rent to pay. Will
invoice about $2000. 310-31- 1 Panama
bldg., 3d and Ainer bis.

vinxKY-MAKIN- G OPPORT U N IT Y.
.an tm.ith crou rash ran secure

stock and exclusive control of sale of
article used in every household. Sell
to the trade ana clear 150 per cent
profit,
BUSINESS SERVICE. 718 Dekum bldg.

BEAUTY PARLOR.
In center of city, netting $U0 a mo.;

long lease with very reasonable rent ;

will invoice. Price asked $2200, with
easy terms. Mr. Black, with
GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO.
230 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 7581.

$4500 GROCERY WEST SIDE.
Average $135 business a day; 5 living

rooms; rent $50 .month; lease; if there
is a store in Portland better than this, I
would like to see it. No terms.

KEIPPER & CROSBY.
514 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6050.

M A U FACTU KING B US I NEKS.
100 per cent profit. Open for fullest

investigation; Iwuf Interest $50o0. Part
of money to be put back Into the busi-
ness For further information see

' ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors,
405-- 6 Panama Bldg. 3d and Alder.

MEAT MARKET AND GROCERY.
Come and see the location: doing $70

a day; has fine living rooms; building
in gooo condition ; modern fixtures and
stock; $1200. See Mr. King, with
GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO.

- 230 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 7581.
11 T A f'VH

' We have some fine buys and several
partnerships. We investigate and guar-
antee titles. "

Est. WESTERN LAND CO.. 1906.
Room 511 Railway Exchange.

t i r tnniTinv
Leaving city, sacrificing home,

with or without furniture, large lot, ga-
rage, choice location; no reasonable offer
refused. Bdwy. 7533-

WM WILLING. 402-- 3 Panama B'dg.
WEST SIDE

Corner brick business building; $7500
cash will handle. 14 per cent net in-

come.
STAR REAL ESTATE & INV. CO.,

Bdwy. 5618 512-1- 3 Wilcox Bldg.
$1650 MEAT MARKET $1650.

Excellent east side location; $50 daily
business; a wonderful future. See us
today for a money-makin- g market from
$550 to $2200. 322 Failing bldg., 3d and
Washington. Broadway 6528.

BARBER SHOP.
We have an exceptional buy in an

out of town barber shop. Let us tell
you about it. See Mr. Solum with
GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO.
230 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 7581

TAILORING AND PRESSING.
A business in fine country town;

cleared $4200 last year; only $550 re-

quired. Room 401 Dekum bldg.

Mis.

Housekeeping Rooms.

LARGE, choice, front H. K. rooms, first
floor, electricity, .running ' water, good
furnace heat; other things furnished ex-
cept cooking gas; in &ob Hill district.
Broadway 212,". 624 Flanders.

F1R.ST-CLAS- S HOUSEKEEPING APT.
R HEAT; NEWLY FUR-

NISHED; SPOTLESSLY CLEAN; CEN-
TRAL LOCATION. li5 21ST ST. BDWY.
7 N."t.

$20 AND $u, 1 and nicely fur-
nished H. K. apartments, gas. light and
heat, included in rent; walking distance.
423 Pacific street; near dental college.
Enst 8414.

FURST floor, large room and kitchenette,
electricity, steam heat, hot and cold
water, gas range, everything furnished,
except cooking gas; children welcome.
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

ruoina, v a,Ler, iikiil, pnone ; io. ko45th. Tabor 2729.
H K. ROOMS, children; walking distance.vvnnams ave. oiUi. Mrs. Wilcox.
2 FURNISHED h. k. rooms, elec. ; adults;

close In. 13 E. 7th st. East 1929.
-- ROOM suite, modern, walking distance.
Adults, jwar. 24 attor 4 r M

ENTIRE upper floor, fur. for II. K. ; ciean
and cozy; aduits only. Wdln. 2887.

H. K. ROOMS, children; walking distance.
275 Williams ave Hast 5707. Mrs. Wilcox.

furn. h. k, apt., on car line.
1020 Williams ave.

FRONT room, furnished light housekeep-
ing. 86 North 17th st.

NICE, clan h. k. rooms, single and double.
364 M; E. Morrison. Buckeye apt.

2 NEWLY furnished housekeeping rooms,
light and gas furnished. 442 19th N.

Hou&ea.
modern house, garden and fruit;

$27. , 1961 E. Everett: Montavilia car to
79th. Call at house Tuesday or phone
Sell. 3134.

ATLAS TRANSFER.
Pianos moved, $3 ,and up; furniture

moving in proportion; get our prices
first; all work guaranteed. Bdwy. 1207.

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT. mod-
ern house. 814 E. Salmon, corner 2Gth ; $40.
F. W. TAYLOR. UMi SHERLOCK fILDG.

WHEN moving, city or country, get the
best at lowest priceg. Green Transfer
Co., Main 1261. 202V4 Alder et.

PIANO moving $3; furniture $2.50 hr.; 2
men. big van. Stump. East 5940.

FO R RENT 5 rooms, new bungalow. E.
49th st. Call 225 Morrison.

house, Portland heights. . Apply
Main 3648.

MODERN house, $32.50. By
owner. Main 3309. Auto. 618-04- .

ROOM house for rent. Call Tabor 1799.
H. E. Beck.
ROOM house, 3 lots, fruit, good chicken
house. $15. Call 208 Spalding bldg.

MODERN house, close in, on East
side. Phone East 1724.

house with pantry and bath, $25.
Call Woodlawn 3036 for particulars.

FIVE room, large garden. $20. Adults only.
Call evenings. 630o 42d st.

covivi&fzs. jLem

Furnished ApaitmcuU,

STELWYN APARTMENT.
High-clas- s 3 rooms and sleeping porch.

Elegantly nd artistically furnished. Chi-
nese rugs, floor lamps. Pongee drapes.

Two looms and sleeping porch.
Single rooms $25 and up. References.

KiS ST. CLAIR, COR. WASH.

IHESB APARTMENTS CAN'T BK BEAT.
Nicely furnished, modern. 3 rooms,

$43 month ; also one for J."3t
first floor, equipped for 2 to 5 persons;
all outside rooms, ail built-in- a, bath,
etc.; firyt-clas- s janitor services. These
are special rales we are making to per-
manent tenants.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th and Columbia,
Walking distance from business district.

WHY PAY $30 AND $75

for an apt. on west sidf when you can
get a nice clean, apt. with ne rugs and
"everything" for leas money at

THE GRAXUJfiSTA .A,T..
filt tJrand ave., cor. Stark.

KiXGSBCRX APT.. 186 VISTA AVE.
Near 23d and Wash.; high-clas- s apt.

house; one 3 -- room furnished & pt. with
2 disappearing bed and an outside bal-
cony; line view; must be seen to be ap-
preciated ; ready for occupancy April 1.
Cail Main 383.

$.io COMFORT DE LUXE $33.
This apt., large living room, cmaL

kitchen, good bath, fireplace, :arge
ciub house, davenport and overstuffed
chairs, Victrola, light and all the heat
you want included. Main 3816.

$4o WAGONER APT. $45.
VERY BEST WEST SIDE DISTRICT.

4 large, outside rooms, living, dining
and bedroom, kitchen, 2 big closets, heat
and water furnished.

R CO., Stock Exch.
THE DEZENDORF APTS.'

208 16th t., near Taylor. Mar. 128.
4 and r. complete furn. apts., all out-

side rooms, convenient for transient or
tourist. No objection to children.

"
CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.

WALKING DISTANCE.
Three-roo- apartment, suitable for

peopie who work in daytime; absolutely
clean; $52.50. 301 West Park st.

-- STOMA APTS., 666 GLISAN ST.
2 room, nicely furnished apartment;

private bath and dressing room; very
modern and clean; walking distance;
reasonable rates. ,

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

4 rooms, beautifully furnished, corner
apt., only S blocks from Washington at.,
west side, $60. Broadway 1245.

THE ALAMO APTS., 404 Market, lovely
furnished and unfurnished frontapts., steam heat, private bath, disap-
pearing beds, newly tinted ; rates rea
sons Die.
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
LAURELHURST APTS.

142 E. 30th. Tabor 2614.apt, and ga ra ge.
ZUMBRO COURT APARTMENTS.

20TH AND WASHINGTON.
unfurnished apartment.

unfurn. apt. for rent. $65; hard-wood floors, elec. rafige. Imperial Armsapts.. 14th and Clay.
"

ARDWAY TERRACE.
395 12th. Large, light frontapt. Marshall 898.
MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP

15 DAYS' STORAGE FREEELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY 2445
HANTHORN APTS

Newly decorated unfurnishedapt. 251 12th st.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS

3 rooms, eievator. tile bath, llth andMontgomery. Main 359.
4 AND apt., hardwood floors"

breakfast nook and sleeping porch. c!ok
to Jefferson high. Phone Wdln. g 4 3.

T;:- -; AMERICAN Modern 4 andapartments. Broadway 3360.
THE ORMONDE Five-roo- m unfinishedapartment. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 373'H I G ULAN D COURT

unfurnished ant -
3- - ROOM ci, flat, walking' distance; wall

bed and Ptove. Main 2778, f
4- - ROOM unfurnished apt., 46th and Sandy.

$30 per month,
FIVE-ROO- modern, tesm heat, ront

: --- a back porches. 6 til Oilcan.

UAH A UK A! 'TO
1A KTN hKMI 1 .

Here Is an excellent opportunity to a.

cure equal half Inlere.Ht In c.l a oi
n garage and repair eliop.

ideal location, right down town. !

.nle, fireproof building; r elorage;
complete.y equipped 111 every way. Ui
welding outfit, powerrul acrvn a car;
good atock of oil. and grea.e., pr, ioii
experience not neceaaary If ou aio
handy with toida and a willing woikt.
your chance to learn the bueinew. aooi
ciear halter than find a month for oin-ae- lf

from the alart; only .,oo re.,inr..l;
the beat equipped and beat located

and repair ahop In Portland at the
price; don't fall lo thl bet. ire ,,u
buy. Apply 31U I'lttock blk.. Washing
ton at lot.'i

$joutl UHUCEKV and conleclioliei . tine
location, 2 living rootna. low lent. bul-lie- .

a la good.
1400 Urocery. caah and carrv, l.--

daily: corner brick bldg.. long ae.
KiOlt or Invoice, grocery, we'd aide,

apt. house trade; low rent, aome term..
il.,0 Urocery. caah and carry, minor

location, clean atock, good future., liv-

ing iwoina. low rent. Morria. with O. '.
Sletten. realtor. 4I." R. E, h. h..g

1,1 n HERS MEAT MEN.
1IEHES YtH R li'il.UbA

OPPOKTUXITV.
High-rlaa- a ahop in connection itn

busy grocery, doing log
caall bUMlneaa: can be bandied wllh vei v

email caali payment: priced at va'ue of
flxlurea onl; nothing for good wilt
SI.MMS. CIO Henry bldg. Hdwv... ... , , .v i. t i i , ('. it y

One of the moat modern equipped
cr.nl. In Oregon, So inllea from Portland,
thia place la a money maker; owner rick,
only reahon tor aelllng; no term..

KEIFCER A CJIOSHY.
Sit Rv. Ex.-h- . .Hl'lg H'ly.

,....-- 11,,' iiVh'T.:i,U
Brick bldg., leaae rent '!; open

for Investigation. A beautiful pnico and
aweil flxluiea. Fine for man and wife,
lttnn will handle. Halanco " per mo.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.. Realtors.
4 o.-

-, - a Panama Hidg ,".d and !! r.

ti A RAUE UA KAliK.
New WilK ; stores 1311 cara; you en

clear KtMl per month; on main airert,
long leaae, low rent; equipment all new.
look thia oyer and make us an oiler
(1117 Coll.h hUK

I'AINT and wa,i paper alor. In final; e
town in we. tern Washington, ahnut lfcoo
population. Invoice about $4ooo. have
long lease, doing good buslneaa. Mu.t
sell. Have other buMncs. Writ, own-
er, AV 3117. Oregnnl.r..

PARTNER WANT EH.
In auto- buMnra,: owner will guar,

tee can make $400 month; relereo.
given and required, Inventnient Secuic

WESTERN LAND CO..
Room Ml Railway Exchange.

OFFICK HI ILi'lN'O ClUAIl M AM'
In one of the largest office build. ne
wat aide location, beautiful fixl'ire
You can eaaily char l.'od a month lo r
Ix-- rent with $l-'- hand .e
mo-Sl- l Panama bldg. .Id a nd A Id- r

1300 WILL handle old ealahlished. lo
restaurant and good location; i'J ft. ion
counter, II stools. 7 tables, seat a, hot

ides nlco looklngglasa In; on a, eooi
of owner's atckneas muat aell qui--
Ask N. Ci.ueh at.

RESTAURANT, first-clas- s. In live town;
fine location; a big money-make- r; f.v.
years' leaae; $d00O; 3oiK) cull. lnve.-tigat- .

this, fill Chamber of Commerce
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